FORMAL INSPECTION

CLUB MEETING PROGRAM

Opening Prayer

. Flag Ceremony 8. DISCIPLINE

. Attendance Taken Ea. Mtg. . Counselor has Control of Unit

. Weekly Organized Program . Director has Control of Club
Pledge & Law Recited . How Discipline is Handled
Closing Prayer . All Quiet During Worship
Permanent Club Record . Pathfinders Obey Promptly

Points Received (10 Possible)

Points Received (14 Possible)

. DRILL (Each Movement = % Point)
FORMATION A. Attention Parade Rest
Prayer Attention About Face
Right Face Left Face
Dress Rt. Dress Ready Front
Open Ranks Close Ranks
Present Arms Order Arms
Forward March  Rear March
Right Flank Left Flank
Column Right Column Left
Halt Fall Out
Unit Alignment while Marching (%2 pt)
Eye Position (¥ pt)
Keeping in Step (%2 pt)
Recovery (¥ pt)

Standing at Attention
Captain/Scribe Proper Position
Eye Position

Unit Alignment

Open/Close Ranks/Inspection

Points Received (10 Possible)

FLAGS
A. American Flat/Proper Position

B. Pathfinder Flag/Proper Position

Points Received (4 Possible)
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UNIFORMS

A. Shirts
Blouses
Pants/Skirts
Belts & Buckles
Black/Brown Shoes (uniform/club)
Socks/Stockings
Insignias/Patches
Neckerchiefs (Pathfinders)
Sash
Overall Uniform Neat & Clean

Points Received (12 Possible)

. HONORS OR ACTIVITIES
A. Everyone Working
B. Orderly Display
C. Tools/Supplies Put Away
D. Pathfinders Clean Up the Work Area

Points Received (8 Possible)
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THERE ARE 2 POINTS POSSIBLE FOR EACH ITEM
EXCEPT DRILL — EACH MOVEMENT = % POINT
PERSONAL APPEARANCE A TOTAL OF 100 POINTS POSSIBLE
Face Clean
Hands Clean 95 - 100 =15 Points Excellent
Hair Neat 85 - 94 =12 Points Good
Posture 70 84 =9 Points Fair
00 - 69 =5 Points Needs Improvement

Points Received (20 Possible)

Points Received (8 Possible)

DISPLAYED ITEMS

: . . DATE
A. Properly Display Unit Guidons
B. Pledge & Law Banner CLUB

C. Club Banner DIRECTOR

Points Received (6 Possible) INSPECTOR

COURTESY TOTAL SCORE
A. Staffs Respect to Pathfinders COMMENTS:

B. Proper Courtesy to Inspector
C. Quiet While at Attention

D. Pathfinders Courtesy to Staff

Points Received (8 Possible)




	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	undefined_3: 
	undefined_4: 
	undefined_5: 
	undefined_6: 
	undefined_7: 
	undefined_8: 
	undefined_9: 
	undefined_10: 
	CLUB: 
	DIRECTOR: 
	INSPECTOR: 
	TOTAL SCORE: 
	Text2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	0: 
	0: 

	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 









	Text3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 





	Text4: 


